

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 922 383">C24 No. 111/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1490 555">Mr. Amit Kapri, Advocate, for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="643 589 1490 723">(2) Issue notice to respondent returnable within four weeks. Steps be taken within 48 hours.</p> <p data-bbox="643 757 1177 797">(3) List on 8.4.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 925 1453 958">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1010 839 1043">27.2.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1048 667 1070">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--