

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
37			<p data-bbox="643 342 916 371">C24 No. 111 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 374 1235 416"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="628 432 1493 515">Ms. Laybanoor, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Amit Kapri, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="724 517 1398 557">Notice not served on the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="628 560 1485 642">Issue fresh notice to the respondent, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="724 645 1318 685">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="724 687 1083 728">List on 13.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1027 822 1382 862">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1114 857 1267 887">03.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 887 732 913">Jitendra</p>