

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>C24 No.111 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. None is present for the applicant.2. Vide order dated 03.01.2026, the applicant was directed to take steps for service of notice upon the respondent, however, the office report indicates that steps were not taken.3. Thereafter, the case was listed on 13.03.2026 and 27.03.2026, however, steps have not been taken till date for service of notice upon the respondent.4. There is no appearance on behalf of the applicant today, accordingly, the present C24 application is dismissed. <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 08-05-2026</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--